
Current Sheriff's Sale List
From 06/01/2015 to 06/30/2015

06/03/2015

Case Number Address Zip Code Parcel# Appraised Bid Deposit

CI201106702 1749  BERDAN AVE 43613 05-11427 $ $11,112.00 $1,100.00
CI201106702 519 E HUDSON ST 43608 06-09374 $ $11,112.00 $1,100.00
CI201205909 3113  LANTERN DRIVE 43616 44-89434 $79,000.00 $52,667.00 $3,950.00
CI201206120 3828  GARRISON ROAD 43613 07-12424 $48,000.00 $32,000.00 $2,400.00
CI201206133 23  W CAPISTRANO AVE 43612 22-84684 $39,000.00 $26,000.00 $1,950.00
CI201304363 7439  2ND STREET 43528 65-48347 $125,000.00 $83,334.00 $5,000.00
CI201304858 2212  DUNHAM 43609 09-61101 $30,000.00 $20,000.00 $1,500.00
CI201305118 1304  ZALE PLACE 43614 06-07701 $42,000.00 $28,000.00 $2,100.00
CI201401499 451  E PEARL STREET 43608 12-12557 $21,000.00 $14,000.00 $1,050.00
CI201402450 2919  S BYRNE RD 43614 03-11644 $48,000.00 $32,000.00 $2,400.00
CI201402718 4349  MONROE 43606 03-32001 $172,000.00 $114,667.00 $5,000.00
CI201402779 3805  MARTHA AVENUE 43612 07-08514 $20,000.00 $13,334.00 $1,000.00
CI201403014 4523  NORTH HAVEN AVE 43612 02-11127 $48,000.00 $32,000.00 $2,400.00
CI201403411 4505  & 4507 N HAVEN AVE 43612 02-11141 $65,000.00 $43,334.00 $3,250.00
CI201403697 1918  METZ AVE 43616 44-75284 $70,000.00 $46,667.00 $3,500.00
CI201403760 5023  BARTON PL 43560 MULT-PARCEL $40,000.00 $26,667.00 $2,000.00
CI201403990 633  DONOVAN RD 43412 33-63281 $85,000.00 $56,667.00 $4,250.00
CI201404129 2631  SCOTTWOOD AVENUE 43610 07-01644 $72,000.00 $48,000.00 $3,600.00
CI201404173 4141  MAYFIELD DR 43612 10-10457 $53,000.00 $35,334.00 $2,650.00
CI201404185 1620  SLATER STREET 43612 10-44624 $59,000.00 $39,334.00 $2,950.00
CI201404234 2239  AIRLINE AVE 43609 09-61221 $30,000.00 $20,000.00 $1,500.00
CI201404427 10636  LONGNECKER ROAD 43571 98-03687 $96,000.00 $64,000.00 $4,800.00
CI201404537 7764  GRENLOCK DR 43560 82-86417 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI201404554 2352  AIRLINE AVE 43609 05-16977 $39,000.00 $26,000.00 $1,950.00
CI201404725 4440  NORTH HAVEN AVENUE 43612 MULT-PARCEL $56,000.00 $37,334.00 $2,800.00
CI201404748 302  UTAH ST 43605 15-26691 $21,000.00 $14,000.00 $1,050.00
CI201404797 2015  FAIRFAX RD 43613 05-07547 $27,000.00 $18,000.00 $1,350.00
CI201405132 524  ARDEN PL 43605 12-27097 $21,000.00 $14,000.00 $1,050.00

Total: 28
06/04/2015

Case Number Address Zip Code Parcel# Appraised Bid Deposit

TF201101410 660 W SYLVANIA AVE 43612 02-00371 $ $9,042.26 $1,000.00
TF201201123 2605  LOCUST STREET 43608 10-21947 $ $2,709.02 $1,000.00
TF201201417 1632  MAHALA ST & 1626  MAHALA ST & 1622  MAHALA

ST
43616 44-59341 $ $3,645.25 $1,000.00

TF201401079 713  WOODVILLE RD 43605 16-26987 $ $6,898.68 $1,000.00
TF201401429 662  NESSLEWOOD AVE 43610 15-41597 $ $7,868.38 $1,000.00
TF201401435 2019  BALKAN PLACE 43613 15-26014 $ $13,970.31 $1,397.03
TF201401436 3901  HOILES AVE 43612 07-36241 $ $13,285.13 $1,328.51
TF201401439 1842  BERDAN AVE & 1844  BERDAN AVE & 1846 

BERDAN AVE
43613 05-10274 $ $22,084.36 $2,208.44

TF201401453 2817  103RD ST      * & 2813  103RD ST 43611 04-05097 $ $17,277.94 $1,727.80
TF201401528 1001  NORWOOD AVE 43607 16-00184 $ $8,280.98 $1,000.00
TF201401568 824  VANDERBILT ROAD     * 43612 20-26257 $ $18,669.25 $1,866.93
TF201401578 642 W SYLVANIA AVENUE 43612 02-00387 $ $13,661.75 $1,366.18
TF201401608 1111  FREEDOM ST 43605 02-31387 $ $14,440.04 $1,444.00
TF201401610 2602  FULTON ST 43610 02-22877 $ $7,460.66 $1,000.00
TF201401617 1109  FREEDOM ST 43605 02-31384 $ $8,814.56 $1,000.00
TF201401619 2856  EDGEBROOK DR 43613 23-39371 $ $22,757.00 $2,275.70
TF201401623 3361  COLLINGWOOD BLVD & 3365  COLLINGWOOD

BLVD & 3373  COLLINGWOOD BLVD & 3419 
COLLINGWOOD BLVD & 507  WINFIELD RD

03-16867 $ $15,166.07 $1,516.61

TF201401675 2436  ROBINWOOD AVE    †* 43620 13-25877 $ $12,707.26 $1,270.73
TF201401699 4217  PARRAKEET AVE 43612 04-56984 $ $19,858.26 $1,985.83
TF201401700 19  BONAPARTE DRIVE & 25  BONAPARTE DR 43615 20-46851 $ $25,267.02 $2,526.70
TF201401713 131  CARBON STREET 43605 10-16771 $ $8,471.71 $1,000.00
TF201401751 834  MCKINLEY AVE 43605 05-14484 $ $4,861.89 $1,000.00
TF201401788 508  OAK ST     †* 43605 11-03544 $ $15,586.55 $1,558.66
TF201401801 1660  HAGLEY        † & 1664  HAGLEY      † 43612 15-41267 $ $17,113.38 $1,711.25
TF201401809 829  STEBBINS ST       †* 43609 12-10981 $ $3,505.10 $1,000.00
TF201401815 2232  FRANKLIN AVE    † 43620 MULT-PARCEL $ $2,880.13 $1,000.00
TF201401821 809  WALL ST   † 43537 36-10174 $ $10,014.80 $1,001.48
TF201401839 3630  LEYBOURN AVE      † 43612 01-02861 $ $17,836.31 $1,783.63
TF201501004 1218  PAGE ST      †* 43608 04-55671 $ $6,770.17 $1,000.00
TF201501057 1435  NORWOOD AVE     † 43607 05-03537 $ $5,894.45 $1,000.00

SHFR405 Page:© PROWARE 1997 - 2015 1



Current Sheriff's Sale List
From 06/01/2015 to 06/30/2015

Total: 30
06/10/2015

Case Number Address Zip Code Parcel# Appraised Bid Deposit

CI201204672 4819  - 4823 N SUMMIT ST 43611 MULT-PARCEL $70,000.00 $46,667.00 $3,500.00
CI201206264 519  WHITE ST 43605 13-19784 $25,000.00 $16,667.00 $1,250.00
CI201206264 362  LANGDON 43609 09-13757 $25,000.00 $16,667.00 $1,250.00
CI201206264 617  COLLINS ST 43610 03-16507 $25,000.00 $16,667.00 $1,250.00
CI201206264 836  SOUTH AVE 43609 03-09067 $12,000.00 $8,000.00 $1,000.00
CI201206264 1323  PALMETTO AVE 43606 06-08467 $17,000.00 $11,334.00 $1,000.00
CI201206264 2052  SOUTH AVE 43609 05-16691 $50,000.00 $33,334.00 $2,500.00
CI201206264 1329  PARKSIDE BLVD 43607 18-52267 $50,000.00 $33,334.00 $2,500.00
CI201206264 2148  AIRPORT HWY 43609 05-16317 $58,000.00 $38,667.00 $2,900.00
CI201206264 2510  LEXINGTON AVE 43606 06-08111 $12,000.00 $8,000.00 $1,000.00
CI201206264 2562  FORAKER AVE 43609 13-24841 $20,000.00 $13,334.00 $1,000.00
CI201206264 3208  MAPLE ST 43608 09-50827 $20,000.00 $13,334.00 $1,000.00
CI201206264 3249  GLENWOOD AVE 43610 03-29024 $15,000.00 $10,000.00 $1,000.00
CI201206264 3366  PARKWOOD AVE 43610 03-16881 $12,000.00 $8,000.00 $1,000.00
CI201206264 438  HAVRE ST 43609 15-01737 $20,000.00 $13,334.00 $1,000.00
CI201402545 1218  HAWK STREET 43612 09-62794 $54,000.00 $36,000.00 $2,700.00
CI201403178 4216  BIRCHALL 43612 07-31334 $38,000.00 $25,334.00 $1,900.00
CI201403306 2641  SCOTTWOOD 43610 07-01654 $57,000.00 $38,000.00 $2,850.00
CI201403341 5545  SUNNYSIDE DR 43612 22-26634 $53,000.00 $35,334.00 $2,650.00
CI201403488 1838  MANSFIELD ROAD 43613 05-09747 $30,000.00 $20,000.00 $1,500.00
CI201403973 2840  SCOTTWOOD AVE 43610 03-16137 $52,000.00 $34,667.00 $2,600.00
CI201404019 825  RIVER RD 43537 36-15191 $85,000.00 $56,667.00 $4,250.00
CI201404035 3835  STANNARD 43613 10-35374 $52,000.00 $34,667.00 $2,600.00
CI201404539 5500  KEENER ROAD 43542 38-08901 $138,000.00 $92,000.00 $5,000.00
CI201404581 2160  NORTH LATHROP RD 43558 62-03299 $215,000.00 $143,334.00 $5,000.00
CI201404665 933  CRESCEUS ROAD 43616 44-64387 $32,000.00 $21,334.00 $1,600.00
CI201404970 6020  LARCHWAY COURT 43613 23-39431 $98,000.00 $65,334.00 $4,900.00
CI201404971 4656  CALICO COURT 43542 38-88899 $250,000.00 $166,667.00 $5,000.00
CI201405012 4341  BIRCHALL RD 43612 07-31737 $42,000.00 $28,000.00 $2,100.00
CI201501092 2834  STICKNEY AVENUE 43608 14-26654 $10,000.00 $6,667.00 $1,000.00

Total: 30
06/17/2015

Case Number Address Zip Code Parcel# Appraised Bid Deposit

CI201303934 658  MIAMI MANOR 43537 MULT-PARCEL $ $75,000.00 $7,500.00
CI201305332 553  DOVER PLACE 43605 02-22327 $57,000.00 $38,000.00 $2,850.00
CI201401062 2242  MARLOW RD 43613 09-56814 $58,000.00 $38,667.00 $2,900.00
CI201401364 925  SAWYER RD 43615 20-53084 $63,000.00 $42,000.00 $3,150.00
CI201401917 652  WEST GRAMERCY AVENUE 43612 02-33367 $52,000.00 $34,667.00 $2,600.00
CI201402100 446  EAST OAKLAND STREET 43608 09-18877 $31,000.00 $20,667.00 $1,550.00
CI201402428 4239  NORTHCRFOT LN 43611 23-44934 $48,000.00 $32,000.00 $2,400.00
CI201402774 6521  LENDERSON AVE 43571 98-11444 $73,000.00 $48,667.00 $3,650.00
CI201403209 2154  SEAMAN RD 43605 14-06664 $21,000.00 $14,000.00 $1,050.00
CI201403211 401  CHESWICK RD 43528 65-62544 $62,000.00 $41,334.00 $3,100.00
CI201403436 2230  PEMBERTON DRIVE 43606 11-54507 $135,000.00 $90,000.00 $5,000.00
CI201403493 0  THEIR UNK SPOUSES AND CRED 43623 23-64374 $73,000.00 $48,667.00 $3,650.00
CI201403723 129  HARMONY LANE 43615 20-86117 $79,000.00 $52,667.00 $3,950.00
CI201403841 3719  BELLEVUE RD 43613 04-08051 $48,000.00 $32,000.00 $2,400.00
CI201403947 720  WEST GRAMERCY AVENUE 43612 07-08957 $55,000.00 $36,667.00 $2,750.00
CI201403957 2030  CHRISTIAN AVENUE 43613 22-36391 $44,000.00 $29,334.00 $2,200.00
CI201404008 2909  123RD STREET 43611 01-04484 $48,000.00 $32,000.00 $2,400.00
CI201404042 4229  SHAMLEY GREEN DRIVE 43623 78-78831 $175,000.00 $116,667.00 $5,000.00
CI201404297 2933  CHIPPLEGATE ROAD 43614 03-12097 $58,000.00 $38,667.00 $2,900.00
CI201404314 836  CRESCEUS RD 43616 MULT-PARCEL $42,000.00 $28,000.00 $2,100.00
CI201404331 3835  MONROE STREET 43606 12-02197 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI201404355 6625  LINCOLN GREEN 43528 65-62767 $48,000.00 $32,000.00 $2,400.00
CI201404516 724  COREY ST 43537 36-18424 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI201404682 4423  NORTH LOCKWOOD AVE 43612 13-13961 $32,000.00 $21,334.00 $1,600.00
CI201404697 603  FORSYTHE 43605 03-06641 $21,000.00 $14,000.00 $1,050.00
CI201404726 1032  LINCOLN AVENUE 43607 04-58857 $28,000.00 $18,667.00 $1,400.00
CI201404771 1320  DAWSON ST 43605 05-14907 $25,000.00 $16,667.00 $1,250.00
CI201404793 3553  DENISE DR 43614 20-08122 $62,000.00 $41,334.00 $3,100.00
CI201404961 1138  SCOTT ST 43537 36-48327 $20,000.00 $13,334.00 $1,000.00
CI201405080 2933  ROCKSBERRY AVENUE 43614 10-15074 $55,000.00 $36,667.00 $2,750.00
CI201501224 1037  HAWK ST 43612 09-62867 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,250.00

SHFR405 Page:© PROWARE 1997 - 2015 2



Current Sheriff's Sale List
From 06/01/2015 to 06/30/2015

CI201501386 5615  SOUTH GLASTONBERRY RD 43613 23-16134 $48,000.00 $32,000.00 $2,400.00

Total: 32
06/24/2015

Case Number Address Zip Code Parcel# Appraised Bid Deposit

CI201006766 7000  QUAIL LAKES & 6969  HUBBEL STREET 43528 65-88331 $8,500,000.00 $5,666,667.00 $5,000.00
CI201105040 2133  WOODMERE COURT 43615 65-60231 $120,000.00 $80,000.00 $5,000.00
CI201202478 2317  ORCHARD ROAD 43606 88-04577 $140,000.00 $93,334.00 $5,000.00
CI201205067 4927  NORTH SUMMIT ST 43611 09-12897 $55,000.00 $36,667.00 $2,750.00
CI201305289 315  FORD ST 43537 36-12334 $70,000.00 $46,667.00 $3,500.00
CI201402782 1536  FREEMAN AVE 43606 01-10391 $12,000.00 $8,000.00 $1,000.00
CI201402803 1529  POOL ST 43605 02-27221 $42,000.00 $28,000.00 $2,100.00
CI201402973 2026  AIRLINE 43609 09-55557 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,250.00
CI201403118 1545  COLTON STREET 43609 09-17004 $42,000.00 $28,000.00 $2,100.00
CI201403154 1434  PARKSIDE BLVD 43607 11-64824 $30,000.00 $20,000.00 $1,500.00
CI201403157 3618  W LINCOLNSHIRE BLVD 43606 22-33691 $55,000.00 $36,667.00 $2,750.00
CI201403296 511 W WILLIAM STREET 43537 36-11831 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI201403610 3202  GLENWOOD AVE 43610 03-28861 $13,000.00 $8,667.00 $1,000.00
CI201403803 5015  GOLDEN ROAD 43615 20-59697 $43,000.00 $28,667.00 $2,150.00
CI201403834 2359  LYNN PARK DR 43615 20-94101 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI201403967 6735  JANEL LANE 43537 65-61627 $110,000.00 $73,334.00 $5,000.00
CI201404213 1637  WILDWOOD RD 43614 16-23267 $70,000.00 $46,667.00 $3,500.00
CI201404282 6758  ERIE ST 43560 82-06457 $96,000.00 $64,000.00 $4,800.00
CI201404438 658  WOODSDALE AVENUE 43609 14-35244 $33,000.00 $22,000.00 $1,650.00
CI201404448 2478  BROADWAY STREET 43609 18-74051 $15,000.00 $10,000.00 $1,000.00
CI201404572 1404  EASTFIELD DR 43537 36-26271 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI201404621 6607  BURNHAM GREEN 43615 65-62334 $55,000.00 $36,667.00 $2,750.00
CI201404669 3713  DEWLAWN DRIVE 43614 20-13207 $121,000.00 $80,667.00 $5,000.00
CI201404744 5842  EAST COBBLESTONE LANE 43560 79-71506 $215,000.00 $143,334.00 $5,000.00
CI201404891 349  E PEARL ST 43608 09-50284 $26,000.00 $17,334.00 $1,300.00
CI201404904 123  DUNDERRY LN 43615 MULT-PARCEL $68,000.00 $45,334.00 $3,400.00
CI201404939 5701  ACRES RD 43560 82-11087 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI201405106 5536  STEFFENS AVENUE 43623 MULT-PARCEL $52,000.00 $34,667.00 $2,600.00

Total: 28

SHFR405 Page:© PROWARE 1997 - 2015 3


